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No 11 RUIZ ROGER  / PIERLAY PATRICK  (Rg=13)

Pass 12 1:43.761

Pass 34 2:56.363 1 1:12.602 *

Pass 56 4:08.131 2 1:11.768 *

Pass 75 5:20.461 3 1:12.330

Pass 97 6:31.525 4 1:11.064 *

No 18 SENECHAL NICOLAS  / FRERARD LIONEL

Pass 21 2:03.645

Pass 44 3:20.565 1 1:16.920 *

Pass 65 4:34.884 2 1:14.319 *

Pass 87 5:46.177 3 1:11.293 *

Pass 108 6:57.543 4 1:11.366

Pass 128 8:09.575 5 1:12.032

Pass 149 9:19.675 6 1:10.100 *

Pass 171 10:30.481 7 1:10.806

Pass 189 11:42.192 8 1:11.711

Pass 208 12:53.003 9 1:10.811

Pass 225 14:03.583 10 1:10.580

Pass 240 15:14.316 11 1:10.733

No 23 ASTEGNO NICOLAS  / DELVAS KEVIN  (Rg=7)

Pass 20 2:01.766

Pass 41 3:18.174 1 1:16.408 *

Pass 63 4:29.077 2 1:10.903 *

Pass 83 5:40.126 3 1:11.049

Pass 104 6:52.539 4 1:12.413

Pass 125 8:04.098 5 1:11.559

Pass 146 9:14.533 6 1:10.435 *

Pass 167 10:27.677 7 1:13.144

Pass 187 11:40.187 8 1:12.510

Pass 207 12:50.106 9 1:09.919 *

Pass 224 14:02.955 10 1:12.849

Pass 241 15:15.117 11 1:12.162

No 27 HANCHIR JEAN MICHEL  / HANCHIR JULIEN

Pass 45 3:24.648

Pass 69 4:45.848 1 1:21.200 *

Pass 91 6:05.523 2 1:19.675 *

Pass 115 7:23.520 3 1:17.997 *

Pass 138 8:41.445 4 1:17.925 *

Pass 160 9:59.882 5 1:18.437

Pass 183 11:19.190 6 1:19.308

Pass 203 12:38.957 7 1:19.767

Pass 222 13:56.949 8 1:17.992

Pass 242 15:15.786 9 1:18.837

No 33 TROUVE FRANCK  / VETTESE LAURENT

Pass 11 1:40.736

Pass 31 2:54.170 1 1:13.434 *

Pass 53 4:05.683 2 1:11.513 *

Pass 74 5:16.908 3 1:11.225 *

Pass 96 6:27.715 4 1:10.807 *

Pass 118 7:38.701 5 1:10.986

Pass 140 8:49.788 6 1:11.087

Pass 161 10:00.481 7 1:10.693 *

Pass 181 11:11.181 8 1:10.700

Pass 201 12:22.673 9 1:11.492

No 45 CESAREO BRUNO  / HERRY NICOLAS

Pass 26 2:47.807

Pass 51 4:05.362 1 1:17.555 *

Pass 78 5:23.440 2 1:18.078

Pass 101 6:40.005 3 1:16.565 *

Pass 122 7:56.709 4 1:16.704

Pass 145 9:13.474 5 1:16.765

Pass 170 10:30.295 6 1:16.821

Pass 191 11:47.413 7 1:17.118

Pass 213 13:04.489 8 1:17.076

Pass 231 14:22.153 9 1:17.664

Pass 248 15:39.837 10 1:17.684

No 46 PROKHOROFF BRUNO  / DIETENBECK DAVID

Pass 5 1:35.163

Pass 28 2:48.650 1 1:13.487 *

In 50 4:04.732 2 1:16.082

Pass 127 8:09.340 3 4:04.608

Pass 150 9:24.915 4 1:15.575

Pass 172 10:36.418 5 1:11.503 *

Pass 192 11:48.298 6 1:11.880

Pass 212 12:59.241 7 1:10.943 *

Pass 229 14:08.661 8 1:09.420 *

Pass 245 15:18.061 9 1:09.400 *

No 60 LEVEILLARD BENOIT / ROLLANG GEOFFROY

Pass 3 1:27.500

Pass 24 2:38.335 1 1:10.835 **

Pass 47 3:50.018 2 1:11.683

Pass 71 4:59.979 3 1:09.961 *

Pass 93 6:09.551 4 1:09.572 *

Pass 114 7:19.901 5 1:10.350

Pass 135 8:30.552 6 1:10.651

Pass 156 9:40.454 7 1:09.902
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No 60 LEVEILLARD BENOIT / ROLLANG GEOFFROY

Pass 176 10:50.147 8 1:09.693

Pass 195 12:01.339 9 1:11.192

Pass 214 13:11.690 10 1:10.351

Pass 230 14:22.040 11 1:10.350

Pass 247 15:31.657 12 1:09.617

No 63 SIGURET LOUIS  / SIGURET VICTOR  (Rg=16)

Pass 23 2:12.607

Pass 46 3:28.560 1 1:15.953 *

Pass 68 4:43.580 2 1:15.020 *

Pass 89 5:57.198 3 1:13.618 *

Pass 111 7:10.921 4 1:13.723

Pass 133 8:26.391 5 1:15.470

Pass 155 9:39.991 6 1:13.600 *

Pass 178 10:54.871 7 1:14.880

Pass 198 12:12.075 8 1:17.204

Pass 217 13:26.661 9 1:14.586

Pass 234 14:41.243 10 1:14.582

Pass 251 15:57.901 11 1:16.658

No 77 GUILLARD FRANCK  / CHEVRIER TEDDY

Pass 14 1:44.948

Pass 36 3:02.360 1 1:17.412 *

Pass 59 4:12.089 2 1:09.729 *

Pass 79 5:23.591 3 1:11.502

Pass 103 6:47.546 4 1:23.955

Pass 124 7:58.628 5 1:11.082

Pass 148 9:17.234 6 1:18.606

Pass 169 10:28.514 7 1:11.280

No 79 BOULANGER BENJAMIN  / GUILLEMIN GAËL

Pass 15 1:45.484

Pass 35 2:59.270 1 1:13.786 *

Pass 57 4:11.217 2 1:11.947 *

Pass 80 5:23.780 3 1:12.563

Pass 100 6:38.449 4 1:14.669

Pass 121 7:50.482 5 1:12.033

Pass 142 9:02.491 6 1:12.009

Pass 164 10:14.605 7 1:12.114

Pass 184 11:27.389 8 1:12.784

Pass 204 12:39.267 9 1:11.878 *

Pass 221 13:50.414 10 1:11.147 *

Pass 238 15:01.232 11 1:10.818 *

Pass 254 16:15.429 12 1:14.197

No 80 HUTTEAU STEVEN  / METZ ANTOINE  (Rg=6)

Pass 22 2:04.350

Pass 43 3:19.392 1 1:15.042 *

Pass 64 4:31.733 2 1:12.341 *

Pass 86 5:43.011 3 1:11.278 *

Pass 105 6:54.095 4 1:11.084 *

Pass 126 8:05.935 5 1:11.840

Pass 147 9:16.296 6 1:10.361 *

Pass 168 10:27.979 7 1:11.683

Pass 186 11:39.708 8 1:11.729

Pass 206 12:49.558 9 1:09.850 *

No 93 BOUTON RENAUD  / CASTAN CHRISTOPHE

Pass 18 1:54.494

Pass 42 3:19.323 1 1:24.829 *

Pass 67 4:38.788 2 1:19.465 *

Pass 90 5:58.198 3 1:19.410 *

Pass 113 7:17.212 4 1:19.014 *

Pass 136 8:36.145 5 1:18.933 *

Pass 159 9:54.729 6 1:18.584 *

No 101 LIAGRE JULIEN  / ROBERT SYLVAIN

Pass 17 1:47.707

Pass 39 3:05.518 1 1:17.811 *

Pass 62 4:23.356 2 1:17.838

Pass 84 5:40.738 3 1:17.382 *

Pass 107 6:55.411 4 1:14.673 *

Pass 130 8:11.033 5 1:15.622

Pass 152 9:26.362 6 1:15.329

Pass 175 10:41.265 7 1:14.903

Pass 194 11:57.748 8 1:16.483

Pass 215 13:13.744 9 1:15.996

Pass 233 14:30.492 10 1:16.748

Pass 250 15:47.101 11 1:16.609

No 114 PIGEON FREDERIC  / GOUDENHOOFT

Pass 4 1:32.876

Pass 25 2:42.344 1 1:09.468 **

Pass 48 3:50.949 2 1:08.605 **

Pass 70 4:59.232 3 1:08.283 **

Pass 92 6:07.174 4 1:07.942 **

Pass 112 7:15.445 5 1:08.271

Pass 132 8:23.625 6 1:08.180

Pass 153 9:31.451 7 1:07.826 **

Pass 174 10:40.672 8 1:09.221

Pass 193 11:49.843 9 1:09.171

Pass 211 12:58.108 10 1:08.265

Pass 226 14:06.064 11 1:07.956

Pass 239 15:13.908 12 1:07.844

No 125 LAMY JAMES  / LAMY JIMMY  (Rg=17)

Pass 16 1:47.218

Pass 38 3:05.455 1 1:18.237 *
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No 125 LAMY JAMES  / LAMY JIMMY  (Rg=17)

Pass 60 4:22.195 2 1:16.740 *

Pass 82 5:38.684 3 1:16.489 *

Pass 106 6:55.023 4 1:16.339 *

Pass 129 8:10.725 5 1:15.702 *

Pass 151 9:26.148 6 1:15.423 *

Pass 173 10:40.584 7 1:14.436 *

In 196 12:04.900 8 1:24.316

No 139 LEFRANCOIS BRUNO  / BREUIL JOHNNY

Pass 6 1:36.288

Pass 27 2:47.991 1 1:11.703 *

Pass 49 3:58.683 2 1:10.692 *

Pass 72 5:08.416 3 1:09.733 *

Pass 94 6:17.631 4 1:09.215 *

Pass 116 7:27.082 5 1:09.451

Pass 137 8:36.634 6 1:09.552

Pass 158 9:45.995 7 1:09.361

Pass 179 10:57.236 8 1:11.241

Pass 197 12:09.931 9 1:12.695

Pass 216 13:19.314 10 1:09.383

Pass 232 14:29.516 11 1:10.202

Pass 249 15:39.966 12 1:10.450

No 199 GUEDRA  / CHATELIN  (Rg=8)

Pass 10 1:40.059

Pass 29 2:53.101 1 1:13.042 *

Pass 52 4:05.487 2 1:12.386 *

Pass 73 5:16.562 3 1:11.075 *

Pass 95 6:27.378 4 1:10.816 *

Pass 117 7:37.388 5 1:10.010 *

Pass 139 8:47.753 6 1:10.365

In 162 10:05.155 7 1:17.402

Pass 190 11:45.443 8 1:40.288

Pass 210 12:56.014 9 1:10.571

Pass 227 14:07.141 10 1:11.127

Pass 244 15:17.431 11 1:10.290

No 228 BOURDIN CEDRIC  / CHENECE ERIC

Pass 9 1:38.720

Pass 33 2:56.156 1 1:17.436 *

Pass 58 4:11.936 2 1:15.780 *

Pass 81 5:26.700 3 1:14.764 *

Pass 102 6:42.021 4 1:15.321

Pass 123 7:56.979 5 1:14.958

Pass 144 9:12.876 6 1:15.897

Pass 166 10:27.303 7 1:14.427 *

Pass 188 11:41.558 8 1:14.255 *

Pass 209 12:55.192 9 1:13.634 *

Pass 228 14:08.545 10 1:13.353 *

Pass 246 15:22.413 11 1:13.868

No 359 ELINE JEROME  / VANNIER PIERRE  (Rg=19)

Pass 19 1:55.618

Pass 40 3:18.053 1 1:22.435 *

Pass 66 4:35.516 2 1:17.463 *

Pass 88 5:51.861 3 1:16.345 *

Pass 110 7:09.494 4 1:17.633

Pass 134 8:28.203 5 1:18.709

Pass 157 9:45.415 6 1:17.212

Pass 180 11:02.237 7 1:16.822

Pass 200 12:19.773 8 1:17.536

Pass 219 13:35.739 9 1:15.966 *

Pass 237 14:53.092 10 1:17.353

No 776 FLEURY PASCAL  / BIONVAL DIDIER

Pass 8 1:38.298

Pass 30 2:53.858 1 1:15.560 *

Pass 54 4:07.421 2 1:13.563 *

Pass 77 5:21.468 3 1:14.047

Pass 99 6:35.040 4 1:13.572

Pass 120 7:49.557 5 1:14.517

Pass 143 9:04.001 6 1:14.444

Pass 165 10:17.810 7 1:13.809

Pass 185 11:31.998 8 1:14.188

Pass 205 12:46.745 9 1:14.747

Pass 223 14:00.809 10 1:14.064

Pass 243 15:17.196 11 1:16.387

No 777 BOLLAERT DOMINIQUE  / LENEUTRE

Pass 13 1:44.678

Pass 37 3:04.626 1 1:19.948 *

Pass 61 4:23.195 2 1:18.569 *

Pass 85 5:41.127 3 1:17.932 *

Pass 109 6:59.366 4 1:18.239

Pass 131 8:17.778 5 1:18.412

Pass 154 9:36.148 6 1:18.370

Pass 177 10:53.961 7 1:17.813 *

Pass 199 12:13.102 8 1:19.141

Pass 218 13:31.394 9 1:18.292

Pass 236 14:50.201 10 1:18.807

Pass 253 16:08.298 11 1:18.097

No 891 BONVICINI DOMINIQUE  / VITE CHRISTIAN

Pass 7 1:37.781

Pass 32 2:54.765 1 1:16.984 *

Pass 55 4:07.898 2 1:13.133 *

Pass 76 5:20.578 3 1:12.680 *

Pass 98 6:31.988 4 1:11.410 *

Pass 119 7:43.931 5 1:11.943

Pass 141 8:54.348 6 1:10.417 *

Pass 163 10:05.625 7 1:11.277
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No 891 BONVICINI DOMINIQUE  / VITE CHRISTIAN

Pass 182 11:17.055 8 1:11.430

Pass 202 12:27.262 9 1:10.207 *

Pass 220 13:37.432 10 1:10.170 *

Pass 235 14:48.558 11 1:11.126

Pass 252 15:59.254 12 1:10.696


